
1 Term Time Only

 
Great Park Sir Bobby Robson Way
Great Parkway - Sage Offices
Great Park Roseden Way
Great Park Brunton Lane-Farm Cottages
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Gosforth High Street - S Cross Street
West Jesmond Grandstand Road-Blue House
Kenton Bar Ponteland Road - Kenton Lane
Cowgate Two Ball Lonnen
Benwell St Cuthberts Rc Lower School

105 1

0716
0718
0725
0728
0737
0740
0742
0803
0811
0825

105 Great Park to St Cuthbert's High School

Nexus School Service - Valid from Friday, November 10, 2023 to Saturday, December 23, 2023

Monday to Friday - Benwell St Cuthberts Rc Lower School


	Monday to Friday - Benwell St Cuthberts Rc Lower School

